

ABSTRACT of COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Y5)	cleaning and grubbing				
	Reoad land - do -				
	Qty. v. m. P No. (6)				
	0.836 ha @ 49.174.86/ha				4/3072-
(2/6)	Box cutting & excavation				
	for Roadway cut -				
	Qty. v. m. P No. (6)				
	7.312 m @ 76.19/m				5572-
(2/8)	Constn of embankment				
	Qty. v. m. P No. (6)				
	672.987 m @ 131.21/m				89026 890262-

(4/9)	Constn of embankment				
	Qty. v. m. P No. (6)				
	767.365 m @ 179.10/m				137435-
(5/10)	Constn of subgrade				
	shoulder				
	Qty. v. m. P No. (6)				
	709.92 m @ 181.30/m				128708-
(6/11)	Constn of granular				
	Sub-base -				
	Qty. v. m. P No. 71 and				
(12)					
	396.112 m @ 278.23/m				1102102-
7/12	providing and laying				
Wmms3	Qty. v. m. P No. (7)				
	54.844 m @ 3577.58/m				196209-

Cost 1695344-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/49)	plain RCC concrete				
	insub-structure —				
	Ply r.r.s p No (8)				
	3374 m ³ @ Rs 7359			93/m	248324
(16/44)	providing and laying				
	NB RCC Pipe —				
	Ply r.r.s p No (09)				
	7.5m @ Rs 5000.2/m			Rs	37506
(2/16)	Constn of reinforcement				
	Cement Concrete —				
	Ply r.r.s p No (12)				
	120 m ³ @ Rs 7905/-			40/m	948648
	Total By				3136286
	less Below @ 0.02%				627
	Total By				3135659
	less previous paid B-				619169
	net Total by				2516490
	Average				
	15/12/2022				
	JR				
	CVP				
	Gurjy				
	22.12.22				
	EE				

Scanned with CamScanner